UNIT 3 WORKSHEET

A)Fill in the blanks
	country
	nationality

	Turkey
	

	
	Greek

	
	English

	Greece
	

	
	Austrain


B)Read the passage and fill in the chart 


I have got double Maths and  double Science in the morning.Then I have got music and P.E. in the afternoon.

	MONDAY

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	


C)Fiil in the chart with given information
	Germany   -   German  -    12  -  Mary   -    English  -  Science


	Name
	

	Age
	

	Country
	

	Nationality
	

	Language
	

	Favourite Lesson
	


D)Write the questions in the correct blank

1.What is your name?

2.How old  are you?

3.What is your favourite lesson?

4.Where are you from?

A…………………………………………………………………………………………………………? I am from Turkey.

B………………………………………………………………………………………………………….? Mary 

C…………………………………………………………………………………………………………..? 11 

D…………………………………………………………………………………………………………..? Maths 
